
INSERIMENTO A PETTINE CON RISERVA 2°GR.

CLASSE DI 

CONCORSO COGNOME E NOME

DATA E PROV. 

NASCITA FASCIA

 CON 

PUNTI 

ANNO 

INSER

A007 DESSANTI GIOVANNI 31.07.1975 SS 3 1 bis 1 bis 64,00   2007

A016 DI RENZO GIUSEPPE 8.12.1970 VV 3 2 bis 2 bis 90,00   2007

A016 GADDARI CARLO 2.11.1972 NU 3 4 bis 4 bis 43,00   2009

A016 MACCIONI LUCA 12.08.1978 NU 3 5 bis 41,00   2009

A016 VITELLO ANTONIO 15.07.1973 PA 3 5 quater 4 ter 36,00   2007

A016 riserva GIORDANO ANNA 15.05.1966 PA 3 1 bis 113,00 2007

A017 CORSO GIORGIO 7.03.1961 CA 3 19 bis 18 bis 151,00 2000

A018 VITELLO ANTONIO 15.07.1973 PA 3 1 1 132,00 2003

A019 CINO ROSALIA 8.12.1970 AG 3 66 bis 60 bis 27,00   2007

A019 CORSO GIORGIO 7.03.1961 CA 3 21 bis 20 bis 137,00 2000

A019 ENA MARTA 11.08.1969 CA 3 27 bis 26 bis 100,00 2004

A019 PANI FEDERICA 19.09.1962 CA 3 40 bis 38 BIS 69,00   2007

A020 MURGIA MARIA SILVIA 6.11.1970 BO 3 1 bis 1 bis 60,00   2009

A020 ONNIS EMAUELA 26.03.1970 CA 3 1 ter 1 ter 60,00   2009

A021 DESSANTI GIOVANNI 31.07.1975 SS 3 17 bis 16 bis 24,00   2007

A025 DESSANTI GIOVANNI 31.07.1975 SS 3 27 bis 24 bis 24,00   2007

A029 FANTI STEFANO 21.11.1970 CA 3 30 bis 27 bis 27,00   2005

A029 FERRAIOLO ALFREDO 3.05.1963 CE 3 17 bis 14 bis 88,00   2002

A029 PASSARO VINCENZO 7.02.1963 SA 3 9 bis 161,00 2000

A029 URGU GIOVANNI 18.04.1981 OR 3 34 bis 31 bis 21,00   2009

A034 LORUSSO RINO 14.11.1973 EE 3 2 2 42,00   2007

A034 SCANDURA LUCIANO 23.08.1978 CT 3 1 1 72,00   2007

tempo 

indeterm. 

POSIZIONE

tempo 

determinato 

POSIZIONE
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A036 PINNA ALESSANDRO 14.05.1972 SS 3 43 bis 40 bis 27,00   2005

A036 URRU MARIA ASSUNTA 19.09.1968 OR 3 38 bis 33,00   2007

A037 CORPINO HELGA 17.1211979 CA 3 17 bis 16 bis 78,00   2007

A037 PINNA ALESSANDRO 14.05.1972 SS 3 7 bis 6 bis 114,00 2005

A037 URRU MARIA ASSUNTA 19.09.1968 OR 3 8 bis 109,00 2002

A038 ARGILLA LUCIA 5.12.1974 NU 3 19 bis 19 bis 20,00 2007

A038 CANINO FRANCESCO 3.08.1967 TP 3 14 bis 14 bis 24,00 2005

A038 FALLUCCA SERGIO 5.07.1981 TP 3 13 bis 13 bis 24,00 2007

A038 FARINA ANTONIO 3.05.1973 BR 3 10 bis 10 bis 28,00 2003

A038 FARINA GIUSEPPE 18.01.1970 BR 3 10 quater 27,00 2002

A038 RINALDI VITO 5.08.1976SA 3 4 bis 100,00 2005

A038 URSO SEBASTIANO 18.11.1975 SR 3 10 ter 10 ter 28,00 2007

A039 CORSO GIORGIO 7.03.1961 CA 3 1 1 126,00 2000

A042 ARGILLA LUCIA 5.12.1974 NU 3 4 bis 4 bis 44,00   2007

A047 ARGILLA LUCIA 5.12.1974 NU 3 45 bis 42 bis 20,00   2007

A047 CANINO FRANCESCO 3.08.1967 TP 3 37 bis 34 bis 24,00   2005

A047 CARRABOTTA MARIA 26.04.1978 ME 3 28 bis 30,00   2005
A047 CESAREO CARLA 8.10.1975 CE 3 55 bis 51 bis 17,00   2007
A047 FALLUCCA SERGIO 5.07.1981 TP 3 37 ter 34 ter 24,00   2007

A047 FARINA ANTONIO 3.05.1973 BR 3 31 quater 29 ter 27,00   2003

A047 FARINA GIUSEPPE 18.01.1970 BR 3 31 ter 27,00   2002

A047 FIRMANO' SIMONA 28.06.1970 ME 3 1 1 142,00 2002

A047 NINNIRI ADRIANA 7.11.1967  EE 3 58 bis 14,00   2007

A047 URSO SEBASTIANO 18.11.1975 SR 3 31 bis 29 bis 28,00 2007

A048 ARGILLA LUCIA 5.12.1974 NU 3 42 bis 37 bis 20,00   2007

A048 CANINO FRANCESCO 3.08.1967 TP 3 34 bis 31 bis 24,00   2005

A048 CARRABOTTA MARIA 26.04.1978 ME 3 24 bis 30,00   2005

A048 CESAREO CARLA 8.10.1975 CE 3 57 bis 51 bis 17,00   2007

A048 FALLUCCA SERGIO 5.07.1981 TP 3 34 ter 30 ter 24,00   2007
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A048 FARINA ANTONIO 3.05.1973 BR 3 26 quater 24 ter 27,00   2003

A048 FARINA GIUSEPPE 18.01.1970 BR 3 26 ter 27,00   2002

A048 FIRMANO' SIMONA 28.06.1970 ME 3 19 bis 18 bis 33,00   2002

A048 NINNIRI ADRIANA 7.11.1967  EE 3 60 bis 14,00   2007

A048 URSO SEBASTIANO 18.11.1975 SR 3 26 bis 24 bis 28,00 2007

A049 ARGILLA LUCIA 5.12.1974 NU 3 16 bis 16 bis 56,00   2007

A049 CANINO FRANCESCO 3.08.1967 TP 3 1 ter 1 108,00 2005

A049 CARRABOTTA MARIA 26.04.1978 ME 3 1 bis 114,00 2005

A049 CESAREO CARLA 8.10.1975 CE 3 8 bis 8 bis 69,00   2007

A049 FALLUCCA SERGIO 5.07.1981 TP 3 4 bis 4 bis 78,00   2007

A049 FARINA ANTONIO 3.05.1973 BR 3 1 quater 1 bis 103,00 2003

A049 FARINA GIUSEPPE 18.01.1970 BR 3 1 134,00 2002

A049 FIRMANO' SIMONA 28.06.1970 ME 3 32 bis 30 bis 33,00   2002

A049 NINNIRI ADRIANA 7.11.1967  EE 3 23 bis 48,00   2007

A049 URSO SEBASTIANO 18.11.1975 SR 3 1 quinquies 1 ter 100,00 2007

A050 ABIS VINCENZO 29.01.1979 CA 3 178 bis 150 bis 18,00   2009

A050 ARU CAMILLA 29.05.1976 CA 3 180 bis 152 bis 18,00   2009

A050 GULMANELLI MARIA STELLA 3.08.1960 OR 3 30 bis 28 bis 81,00   2007

A050 LA MARCA IRENE 2.12.1975 SR 3 91 bis 76 bis 28,00   2007

A050 OLLA CATERINA 13.10.1978 CA 3 178 ter 150 ter 18,00   2009

A051 ABIS VINCENZO 29.01.1979 CA 3 19 bis 12 bis 42,00   2009

A051 LA MARCA IRENE 2.12.1975 SR 3 1 1 102,00 2007

A060 SEIDITA GAETANELLA 21.08.1970 TP 3 97 bis 91 bis 26,00   2007

A061 PALLONE CECILIA 4.09.1975 PG 3 1 bis 82,00   2005

A061 USAI NICOLETTA 10.01.1977CA 3 2 bis 54,00   2009

A071 VITELLO ANTONIO 15.07.1973 PA 3 3 bis 3 bis 36,00   2005

A072 GADDARI CARLO 2.11.1972 NU 3 5 ter 5 ter 16,00   2009

A072 MACCIONI LUCA 12.08.1978 NU 3 5 bis 5 bis 17,00   2009
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A075 CINO ROSALIA 8.12.1970 AG 3 7 bis 6 bis 42,00   2000

A076 CINO ROSALIA 8.12.1970 AG 3 1 1 172,00 2000

A346 CARTA VALENTINA 04.11.1978 RM 3 41 bis 40 bis 66,00   2007

A346 GALANTE MARIA CRISTINA 3.06.1972 CA 3 115 bis 106 bis 21,00   2009

A346 PANI STEFANIA 16.11.1973 OR 3 132 bis 121 bis 18,00   2009

A346 PISTRITTO GRAZIA 12.03.1965 CL 3 48 bis 54,00   2005

A346

A346 riserva ONOFRI ELISABETTA 8.08.1976 AQ 3 23 bis 109,00 2007

A346 riserva SAU IRENE 22.02.1980 SS 3 125 bis 115 bis 18,00   2007

A546 CARTA VALENTINA 04.11.1978 RM 3 10 bis 10 bis 21,00   2007

AD01 CARRABOTTA MARIA 26.04.1978 ME 3 2 bis 114,00 2005

AD01 CESAREO CARLA 8.10.1975 CE 3 19 bis 19 bis 69,00 2007

AD01 FARINA ANTONIO 3.05.1973 BR 3 4 bis 4 bis 103,00 2003

AD01 FARINA GIUSEPPE 18.01.1970 BR 3 1 bis 134,00 2002

AD01 RINALDI VITO 5.08.1976SA 3 6 bis 100,00 2005

AD01 URSO SEBASTIANO 18.11.1975 SR 3 6 ter 6 bis 100,00 2007

AD02 LA MARCA IRENE 2.12.1975 SR 3 29 bis 28 bis 102,00 2007

AD02 PINNA ALESSANDRO 14.05.1972 SS 3 17 bis 16 bis 114,00 2005

AD02 URRU MARIA ASSUNTA 19.09.1968 OR 3 20 bis 109,00 2002

AD02 PISTRITTO GRAZIA 12.03.1965 CL 3 79 bis 54,00   2005

AD02 RISERVA ONOFRI ELISABETTA 8.08.1976 AQ 3 22 bis 109,00 2007

AD03 DI RENZO GIUSEPPE 8.12.1970 VV 3 40 bis 39 bis 90,00   2007

AD03 ENA MARTA 11.08.1969 CA 3 38 bis 37 bis 100,00 2004

AD03 PANI FEDERICA 19.09.1962 CA 3 50 bis 47 BIS 69,00   2007

AD04 FANTI STEFANO 21.11.1970 CA 3 3 bis 3 bis 27,00   2005

AD04 FERRAIOLO ALFREDO 3.05.1963 CE 3 2 1 88,00   2002

AD04 PASSARO VINCENZO 7.02.1963 SA 3 1 161,00 2000

IL DIRIGENTE Dott.ssa Pierangela CoccoSassari 18.12.2009      
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